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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
ISUZU
MAZDA
MAZDA
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
VAG

1560507
4853135810
8AU128700A
UB3928700
UB3999281
UB7128700A
1560507
4853135810
8AU128700A
UB3928700
UB3999281
UB7128700A
94223164
8AU128700
UB7128700
75GB18077BA
2281313
72117661
4853135270
4853160090
4853169065
J4853139925

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
SACHS
SACHS
BOGE
KYB
OPTIMAL
MONROE
NPS

060382HB
290418
290418
30B870
553209
A16749H
D8004
T490A192
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